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Anlage
TC Sportgelande, 65558 Burgschwalbach
info@tc-gruen-weiss-aar.de

Sportwart/in
Schaeff, Iris
T 0170 1612416 iris.schaeff@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Haas, Timo

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Reichel, Detlev
T 0176 5515 4482 detlev.reichel@hahnstaetten.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 28.03.2024 17:02 | Seite 1

Damen 40 2er 1

MF: Simone Hoffmann; T 06430 925830
hoffmann.burgschwalbach@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Hoffmann, Simone
Schoénborn, Esther
Schaeff, Iris

Thoéne, Eva
Schénborn, Judith
Nied, Rita

Petersen, Tatjana
Kéampfer-Michel, Anke
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27301624
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26753487
27652284
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27551876
26703472
27252826
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